
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

March 1, 2023 - March 31, 2023

56
New Registrations

141
New Courses Started

2,519
Videos Watched

433
Login Sessions

3,287
Lessons Viewed

3,601
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From March 1, 2023 To March 31, 2023



Monthly Usage

From March 1, 2023 To March 31, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From March 1, 2023 To March 31, 2023

680 Course Activity

Biology 101

#1

502 Course Activity

Microsoft Word 2021

#2

396 Course Activity

ESL Grammar Skills
Level 1

#3

394 Course Activity

Office Skills 101

#4

349 Course Activity

ESL Grammar Skills
Level 2

#5

349 Course Activity

Nutrition 101

#6



304 Course Activity

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#7

273 Course Activity

Creative Writing
Workshop

#8

217 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#9

217 Course Activity

Anger Management
101

#10

203 Course Activity

Legal Terminology
101

#11

183 Course Activity

Life Coaching 101

#12

175 Course Activity

Geography 101

#13

163 Course Activity

Dog & Cat First Aid,
Care & Maintenance

#14

161 Course Activity

Geometry 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From March 1, 2023 To March 31, 2023

5 New Students

Excel 2021

#1

3 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#2

3 New Students

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#3

3 New Students

Reiki 1st Degree

#4

3 New Students

Google Sheets

#5

2 New Students

Cybersecurity 101

#6



2 New Students

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#7

2 New Students

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#8

2 New Students

Basic Math 101

#9

2 New Students

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

#10

2 New Students

Microsoft Word 2021

#11

2 New Students

American History
Review

#12

2 New Students

Homeopathy 101

#13

2 New Students

Cake Decorating 101

#14

2 New Students

Pre-Algebra 101

#15



2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#16

2 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#17

2 New Students

Autism 101

#18

2 New Students

CPT Coding for
Beginners

#19

2 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#20

2 New Students

Western Calligraphy

#21

2 New Students

Creative Writing
Workshop

#22

2 New Students

Soap Making 101

#23

2 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#24



2 New Students

All About Herbs

#25

2 New Students

Time Management
101

#26

2 New Students

Basic Research Skills

#27

2 New Students

Chakras 101

#28

2 New Students

Office Skills 101

#29

1 New Student

Life Coaching 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From March 1, 2023 To March 31, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Wed, Mar 1, 2023 1 6 14 97 93 94 305

Thu, Mar 2, 2023 3 8 13 110 91 103 328

Fri, Mar 3, 2023 2 5 13 93 75 66 254

Sat, Mar 4, 2023 2 3 9 100 74 90 278

Sun, Mar 5, 2023 1 3 8 99 69 66 246

Mon, Mar 6, 2023 3 2 17 90 77 104 293

Tue, Mar 7, 2023 3 3 13 63 42 79 203

Wed, Mar 8, 2023 3 4 18 173 113 141 452

Thu, Mar 9, 2023 2 - 11 72 48 96 229

Fri, Mar 10, 2023 - 4 14 175 122 202 517

Sat, Mar 11, 2023 2 6 12 92 75 103 290

Sun, Mar 12, 2023 1 2 12 121 85 170 391

Mon, Mar 13, 2023 3 5 15 84 65 104 276

Tue, Mar 14, 2023 4 6 19 169 129 247 574

Wed, Mar 15, 2023 - 6 22 182 133 193 536

Thu, Mar 16, 2023 1 1 10 96 71 71 250

Fri, Mar 17, 2023 2 2 12 97 88 108 309

Sat, Mar 18, 2023 1 2 13 154 102 145 417

Sun, Mar 19, 2023 1 1 10 86 59 113 270

Mon, Mar 20, 2023 - 3 17 138 119 159 436

Tue, Mar 21, 2023 1 9 13 92 83 108 306

Wed, Mar 22, 2023 3 13 18 118 85 153 390

Thu, Mar 23, 2023 2 6 16 71 52 61 208

Fri, Mar 24, 2023 1 2 16 116 108 126 369

Sat, Mar 25, 2023 - 5 15 74 56 74 224



Sun, Mar 26, 2023 3 5 12 59 47 57 183

Mon, Mar 27, 2023 3 4 17 96 91 122 333

Tue, Mar 28, 2023 1 7 12 111 77 124 332

Wed, Mar 29, 2023 2 3 13 69 47 79 213

Thu, Mar 30, 2023 - 2 12 70 54 86 224

Fri, Mar 31, 2023 5 13 17 120 89 157 401

Total 56 141 433 3,287 2,519 3,601 10,037



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education needs.


